General Education Committee Review
[May 3, 2024]

Approve Conditionally Approve Recycle

CLA 3500: Sport and
Recreation in the
Ancient World

IDS 2935: Love’s
Labor’s Lost? The
History and Politics of
Care and Caregiving
(Quest 2 Temporary)

BSC 2XXX: Can we
design “better”
humans? Should
we? (Permanent Q2)

IDS 1XXX: The
Posthuman Condition
(Permanent Q1)

IDS 2935: Magic and
Method in Science
(Quest 1 Temporary)

IDS 2935: Is There
Culture in
Architecture?

IDS 2935: Messages,
Media, and Meaning-
Making (Quest 1
Temporary)

CLA 3500: Sport and Recreation in the Ancient World [A]
Wolpert,Andrew (wolpert@ufl.edu)
Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents



https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/19763

Comments:

+Howmany-pointsare takenforabsences2-Emailed 4/23

IDS 2935: Love’s Labor’s Lost? The History and Politics of Care and Caregiving (Quest 2
Temporary) [A]

Kroger,Kendall (kendalll@ufl.edu)

Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Temp

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents

Comments:



https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/19482

IDS 2935- Is There Culture in Architecture? (Quest 1 Temporary) [A]

Odutola,Kole (kodutola@ufl.edu)
Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Temp
URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents

Comments:

IDS 2935: Magic and Method in Science (Quest 1 Temporary) [A]
Scanlon,Patrick (pscanlon@ufl.edu)
Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Temp

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents

Comments:



mailto:kodutola@ufl.edu
https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/19056
https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/19069

IDS 1XXX- The Posthuman Condition (Permanent Q1) [A]
Manganaro,Anthony (amanganaro@ufl.edu)
Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Perm

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents

Comments:

BSC 2XXX: Can we design “better” humans? Should we? (Permanent Q2) [A]
Harfe,Brian (bharfe@ufl.edu)

Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Perm

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents

Comments:

IDS 2935: Messages, Media, and Meaning-Making (Quest 1 Temporary) [A]
Best,Todd (tbest@advising.ufl.edu)

Course|New/Close/Modify|Ugrad|Gen Ed|Quest|Temp

URL: Control Click Here for Approval Documents



https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/18945
https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/18562
https://secure.aa.ufl.edu/Approval/reports/19066

Comments:

o Add-filmlength-{time)/readinglength-{pages}-emailed 4/25



